OP \$40.00 3848414

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM845017 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ONCIMMUNE LIMITED		05/22/2023	limited liability company (Private Limited Company): UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FREENOME LIMITED	
Street Address:	ess: 1 Thane Road	
Internal Address:	Medicity - D6 Building	
City:	Nottingham	
State/Country:	y: UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	NG90 6BH	
Entity Type:	limited liability company (Private Limited Company): UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3848414	EARLYCDT	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8504693331

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 850-202-3342

Email: TM@BeggsLane.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen D. Wilson, Esq.

Address Line 1: BEGGS & LANE, RLLP

Address Line 2: 501 Commendencia Street

Address Line 4: Pensacola, FLORIDA 32502

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: BWT-T006XX (20725-79328)

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Stephen D. Wilson, Esq.

Address Line 1: BEGGS & LANE, RLLP

Address Line 2: 501 Commendencia Street

Address Line 4: Pensacola, FLORIDA 32502

TRADEMARK REEL: 008223 FRAME: 0541

900805809

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen D. Wilson, Esq.	
SIGNATURE:	/Stephen D. Wilson/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/10/2023	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 008223 FRAME: 0542

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008223 FRAME: 0543

RECORDED: 10/10/2023